
VIDYA VIKAS MANDAL'S
SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS,

MARGAO - GOA

NOTICE
Dare:26105/2025

INSTRUCTIONS REGARDING SY / TY BBA ADMISSION

o Admission for the academic year 2025-26 will be conducted on Thursday,
29105/2025 from 8.1 5 a.m. onwards in.college quadrangle.

o AII students are required to fill the admission form and get a hard copy of
the same.

o The fee structure is displayed on the college website. Students are
requested to pay the fee on the day ofadmission to confirm their seat.

o Students who have backlogs in Sem I ,ll, III and IV are required to bring
their parents, along with copies ofpast marksheets.

Note:
o Pay fees as directed via EduQfix Ap'p immediately after submission of

documents.
o Download the fee payment receipt and email it to msfees.sdcce@vrm.edu.in.
a Students have to compulsory pay at least I installment.

Second Year l'r Installment - Rs,26104/-
Third Year l'r Installment - Rs,25834/-

t Dessai
Officiating Principal
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VIDYA VIKAS MANDAL'S
SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS,

MARGAO-GOA
Date :26/0512025

NOTICE
SY BBA ADMISSION FEE2O25-2026

SY BBA Students please note that you have to log in to Edu Ofix Portal to pay
the fees

The total fee amount for SY BBA for the academic year 2025-2026 is

Rs.67.525.00/-

The student can either pay the entire amount or opt to pay the fees in four

installments where installment Number I is compulsory at the time of admission.

The installment breakup is as follows:

Rs.26,104/- at the time ofadmission Compulsory

Rs. 13,807/- lOrh September,2025

Rs. 13,807/- l0th December,2025

Rs. 13,807/- lOrh March, 2026
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O{ficiating Principal



VIDYA VIKAS MANDAT'S
SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS,

MARGAO - GOA
Date :2610512025

NOTICE
TY BBA (Gen) ADMISSION FEE 2025-2026

The total fee amount for TY BBA (Gen) for the academicyear 2025-2026 is

67.255.00

TY BBA Students nlease note that vou have to los in to Edu Ofix Portal to
pay the fees.

The student can pay the full -fees or opt to pay in four installments where

installment Number I is compulsory.

The installment breakup is as follows:

Rs. 25,834/- at the time of admission Compulsory

Rs. 13,807/- l0'h September,2025

Rs. 13,8071 10'h December,2025

Rs. 13,8071 l0'h March, 2026
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f. Sanjay P. Sawant
Officiating Principal
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